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Nome
VELOZ
TA NA MIDIA
BIG SHOW
MAGESTADE
PANCADA
CLOCATA
SCORPION
TROIA
ALEGRIA
CABRA
BOCA CHEIA
ATTON
CHEFAO
BLINDADO
RB

Anilha
coelho
amacap
amacap
amacap
coelho
amacap
amacap
amacap
coelho
amacap
amacap
amacap
arena
amacap

amacap

Dono
CLAUDIO
FABIO
LUCIANO
ZE GRANDE
RABUJA
JUNIOR
GORDO
PH
FELIPE
VINICIUS
ADEMAR
CLEITON
ADRIANO
GORDO

MARCIO

COLEIRO 12/09/2021
AMACAP - RJ

Cidade
SG
RIO
RIO
RIO

ITABORAI
RIO
RIO
RIO
SG
RIO
RIO
RIO
SG
RIO
RIO

10/15 min
0/171
0/165
0/152
0/149
0/140
0/139
0/129
0/123
0/121
0/121
0/113
0/111
0/105
0/100
0/88
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